Project
Number

19-08
19-15
18-07
18-07

BOR Approved Project Name

School of Health Professions Physician Assistant building on Midland College Campus
Texas Tech Dental Oral Health Clinic

Angelo State University Mayer Museum

Angelo State University Mayer Museum

PO #

UJ000090
UJ000120
P1900206/P2100216
P2000426/P2100401

FPC
August 2021 Amendments

Company Name

Parkhill Smith and Cooper inc
Terracon Consultants, Inc.
Kinney Franke Architects, Inc.
Western Builders of Amarillo, Inc.

Date
Finished

8/25/2021

9/9/2021
9/13/2021
9/22/2021

Actual

C i Type
Amount
$ - Design Professional
$ (2,007.25) Materials Testing
$ (476.34) Design Professional

$  (1,214,804.12) CMAR Cost-Plus GMP

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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