## FPC

## August 2021 Amendments

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO#	Company Name	Date Finished	Actual Amendment Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
19-08	School of Health Professions Physician Assistant building on Midland College Campus	UJ000090	Parkhill Smith and Cooper inc	8/25/2021	\$ -	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
19-15	Texas Tech Dental Oral Health Clinic	UJ000120	Terracon Consultants, Inc.	9/9/2021	\$ (2,007.2	5) Materials Testing	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
18-07	Angelo State University Mayer Museum	P1900206/P2100216	Kinney Franke Architects, Inc.	9/13/2021	\$ (476.34	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
18-07	Angelo State University Mayer Museum	P2000426/P2100401	Western Builders of Amarillo, Inc.	9/22/2021	\$ (1,214,804.1)	2) CMAR Cost-Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8